

2024 GSAR Affiliate Membership

Affiliate Members shall be real estate owners and other individuals of firms who, while not engaged in the real estate profession as defined in paragraph IV of the Bylaws of the Glenwood Springs Association of REALTORS[®], Inc., have interests requiring information concerning real estate and are in sympathy with the objectives of the ASSOCIATION.

Affiliate Member benefits include the ability to participate in membership meetings, special events, and serve on committees; a free listing in the Aspen/Glenwood MLS; limited access to the Aspen/Glenwood MLS, including the MLS Message Board, membership rosters, mailing labels, and sold data; various sponsorship opportunities; plus networking with nearly 300 REALTOR[®], Appraiser, and Affiliate Members.

An invoice, with a secure online payment option, will be generated and emailed to you after your application has been submitted.

NEW OFFICE FEE: \$500 / **EXISTING AFFILIATE FIRM'S SECOND OFFICE/BRANCH OFFICE FEE:** \$250 **ANNUAL DUES:** \$275 (pro-rated monthly, please call for current amount) The Annual Dues of \$275.00 allows for two members per firm. There is a \$100 fee for each additional member. In the event the designated representative(s) leaves the firm's employ or another representative is appointed, please notify the GSAR office within 30 days. Membership belongs to the firm and does not transfer with the designated representative.

Please fill out the information below:

COMPANY NAME:		
MAILING ADDRESS:		
СІТҮ:	STATE:	ZIP:
PHONE:	FAX:	
PLEASE DESCRIBE THE NATURE OF YOUR BUSINESS:		
MAIN CONTACT PERSON:		
E-MAIL ADDRESS:		
SECOND CONTACT PERSON:		
E-MAIL ADDRESS:		

970.945.9762 · www.gsar.realtor